LOCATION ENTRY
BRT
BRT
BRT
BRT
BRT
BRT
BRT
BRT
BRT
BRT
BRT
BRT
BRT
BRT
BRT
BRT
BRT
BRT

HYBRID
46 HZ 3690
44 HZ 3584
54 HX 4127
42 HZ 3511
59 HZ 4440

45 P9621AMXT

50 HZ 3883
56 HZ 4258
41 HZ 3480

57 HZ4314
52 P9823V

48 HZ 3787
53 HZ 4169
58 A7373G2

49 A6757G8 RIB

51 HZ 4258
55 P0075Q

43 DKC45-65RIB

LDG
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MOIST
16.8
18.9
19.7
18.4
23.1

17
19.1
22.1
17.6
21.8
17.5
18.2

23
19.2
17.4
22.6
21.2
16.8

TWGHT
57.3
56.6
56.6
58.1
52.3
55.4
58.1
56.3
57.4
55.2
57.7
56.2
56.4
56.6
57.3
55.7

55
57.9

YIELD
312.6
300.7
295.2
292.1

292

290
277.3
276.6
275.2
265.3
263.4
2594
257.4
253.2
241.4
230.9
223.5
215.7

Rank
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Index
117%
112%
110%
109%
109%
108%
104%
103%
103%

99%
98%
97%
96%
95%
90%
86%
83%
81%

267.9
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